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~ 2023–2024 Student Fee Schedule ~ 
 

Registration Fee* Paid by April 15  Paid after 
 April 15 

New Student $60.00  --- 
Returning Student $60.00  $100.00 
*One-time payment per student per year 
 

Comprehensive Student Fee** 

 K-5 – 6th Grade 
Monthly (Annual) 

7th - 12th Grade 
Monthly (Annual) 

1st Student 
 

$260  (3,120) 
 

$270  ($3,240) 

2nd Student 
 

$248  ($2,976) 
 

$258  ($3,096) 

3rd Student 
 

$238 ($2,856) 
 

$248 ($2,976) 

 
Additional Student 

 
$152 ($1,824) 

 
$162  ($1,944) 

**Fee includes costs of tuition, books, and classroom supplies. 
 

Monthly payments based upon 12 months beginning June through May. 
 

• If a student enrolls after August, payments will be determined by the 
financial office. 

 

21453 Floralwood Drive 
Howard, Ohio 43028 

(740) 397-9673 
www.mvbt.org 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
We are  

partnering  
with parents in 
our children’s  

education. 

Temple Christian Academy 
is a ministry of 

 


